1:00

1:10

1:20

1:50

2:10

2:25

Massachusetts Habitat Working Group
on Offshore Renewable Energy

Meeting: Monday, November 2
1:00 pm - 2:30 pm
Ashley Room at New Bedford City Hall
133 William Street, New Bedford, MA 02740
AGENDA

Welcome and introductions
Update on status of BOEM process
Introductions from Offshore Wind Developer Teams

-Deep Water Wind

-DONG/RES

-Offshore MW

Update on past surveys, ongoing work, and data/info from Northeast ocean planning
effort

Q&As / Discussion

Next steps and adjourn





