Massachusetts Habitat Working Group on Offshore Renewable Energy

Meeting: Monday, November 2 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm Ashley Room at New Bedford City Hall 133 William Street, New Bedford, MA 02740

<u>AGENDA</u>

1:00	Welcome and introductions
1:10	Update on status of BOEM process
1:20	Introductions from Offshore Wind Developer Teams -Deep Water Wind -DONG/RES -Offshore MW
1:50	Update on past surveys, ongoing work, and data/info from Northeast ocean planning effort
2:10	Q&As / Discussion
2:25	Next steps and adjourn